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Nom
POUCHIEU
VERGNAL
ANDRE
BOUVIER
BARTHES
BERNARDO
FERREIRA
LANOUX
BOURGALET
COSTA
BALDESI
MAGNIER
BERTUCCHI
DUPONT
GATELLIER
VELLE
LESIAK
CHAUVIN
GANDON
OLIVIER
ECOSSE
BELLIER
PIERRE
BONTEMPS
FRETIN
VERKEST
HENNEQUIN
KUPCZAK
HERIVAUX
PINCHON
NOBLECOURT
ROGNION
DANELLE
BELAID
ESTEVES
COLAS
BOURGEOIS
LAPIERRE
VERHAEGHE
JOLY
LETENDRE
LOURY
ADAM
KRABAL
BRAUX
TOURIGNY
MERCIER

Saulchery le 26 juin 2011

Prénom
FLORENT
PASCAL
FRANCIS
LAURENT
DENIS
PASCAL
ROSA
CEDRIC
JEAN-LOUIS
DAVID
JEAN-LOUIS
BERNARD
LIONEL
REMY
JEAN-MICHEL
SYLVAIN
JEAN
PATRICK
LUC
THIERRY
JEAN
FLORENT
MICKAEL
ALAIN
SYLVAIN
CEDRIC
JULIEN
STANISLAS
JULIE
FRANCIS
JOEL

LYDIE
VALERIE
KARIM
JEAN-MARC
ANTOINE
MAURICE
THIBAULT
JEAN-MICHEL
JEAN
SYLVAIN
JEAN
SABINE
CHRISTIANE
JACQUES
JEAN-LUC
JOHANNA

Catégorie
SEM
SEM
VIM
SEM
VIM
SEM
VIM
JUM
V2M
VIM
V3iM
V2M
VIM
ESM
V2M
SEM
V2M
V2M
V2M
VIM
V3iM
VIM
SEM
V3iM
SEM
SEM
CAM
VIM

SEF
V2M
V3iM

V3F

SEF
V2M
VIM
SEM
V3iM
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Club

CHATEAU THIERRY
TOULON

CHATEAU THIERRY
MEAUX

TRI CLUB OMOIS
MEAUX
SAULCHERY

COULOMMES

CHATEAU THIERRY
BONNESVALYN
ROCOURT SAINT MARTIN
TRI CLUB OMOIS
ROMERY SUR MARNE

COURTHIESY
VILLENOY

FELEES FOOTING
CHATEAU THIERRY

ACY

SAULCHERY
VILLENOY
SAULCHERY
MONTAGNE
FONTENAY SUR AY
MEAUX

CHATEAU THIEERY
CHATEAU THIEERY
FISMES

BONNESVALYN
CHIERRY JY COURS
CHIERRY JY COURS
CHIERRY JY COURS
NESLES LA MONTAGNE
CHATEAU THIERRY
VILLIERS ST DENIS
MEAUX

FISMES

VIEILS MAISON

BOISSY

LICY CLIGNON

NESLES LA MONTAGNE
VOUZIERS

CHATEAU THIERRY
NESLES LA MONTAGNE
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Temps
00:20:32
00:21:18
00:21:35
00:21:55
00:21:58
00:22:40
00:23:03
00:23:08
00:23:12
00:23:29
00:23:36
00:23:41
00:24:08
00:24:12
00:24:18
00:24:49
00:25:01
00:25:14
00:25:23
00:25:46
00:26:11
00:26:29
00:26:41
00:26:53
00:27:09
00:27:19
00:27:33
00:27:49
00:28:53
00:28:53
00:29:06
00:29:42
00:30:03
00:30:38
00:31:36
00:31:59
00:31:59
00:32:30
00:33:13
00:33:24
00:36:15
00:38:07
00:42:25
00:44:21
00:44:21
00:44:21
00:44:21
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